
School Year 2025/26 Dates 
 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

 
Term begins  

Wednesday, 3rd September 

(6.30pm boarders) 

Thursday, 4th September 

(8.10am day children) 

 

First Exeat  

 Friday, 19th September (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

 Monday, 22nd September (8.10am) 

 

Second Exeat 

Friday, 3rd October (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 6th October (8.10am) 

 

Half Term  

 Friday, 17th October (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 3rd November (8.10am) 

 

Third Exeat  

Friday, 14th November (4.30pm)  

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 17th November (8.10am)  

 

Fourth Exeat 

Friday, 28th November (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 1st December (8.10am) 

 

Term Ends 

Pre-Prep - Thursday, 11th December (3.15pm) 

Prep - Friday, 12th December (12 noon) 
 

  

Spring Term 2026 

 
Term begins 

Wednesday, 7th January 

(8.10am children) 

 

First Exeat 

Friday, 16th January (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 19th January (8.10am) 

 

Second Exeat 

Friday, 30th January (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 2nd February (8.10am) 

 

Half Term 

Friday, 13th February (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 23rd February (8.10am) 

 

Third Exeat 

Friday, 13th March (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 16th March (8.10am) 

 

Term Ends 

Friday, 27th March 

(Pre-Prep 3.00pm) 

Years 3 to 5 (3.30pm) 

Years 6 to 8 (3.45pm) 

 

 

     
  



 

 

Summer Term 2026 (provisional) 

 
Term begins 

Tuesday, 21st April 

(8.10am children) 

 

First Exeat 

Friday, 1st May (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Tuesday, 5th May (8.10am) 

 

Half Term 

Friday, 22nd May (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 1st June (8.10am) 

 

Common Entrance 

Tuesday, 2nd June 

 

School Exams 

Monday, 8th June 

 

Sports Day 

Saturday, 13th June 

 

Leavers Camp 

Monday, 15th June to Friday, 19th June 

 

Second Exeat 

Friday, 19th June (4.30pm) 

(Pre-Prep 3.30pm) 

Monday, 22nd June (8.10am) 

 

Term Ends 

Friday, 3rd July 

(Pre-Prep 2.30pm) 

Saturday, 4th July (Prep 11.30am) 

 

 

 

 

 
 


